
Pos.

Gentleman

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NS

NS

NS

NS

Rookie

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NF

NF

NF

NS

St.Nr.

36

212

86

27

166

495

182

3

174

185

777

8

256

56

213

151

1

69

141

180

860

111

152

94

75

72

45

219

78

142

85

39

126

29

255

226

176

73

48

911

70

34

114

9

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

Vorname

Habjanic

Sieberer

Huber

Demelbauer

Baumgartner

Waranycia

Silhengst

Lughofer

Portschy

Sarti

Kronberger

Pistotnik

Kral

Schmidt

Rath

Ecker

Kadlec

Langmann

Schwinghammer

Mandl

Aschauer

Krakowsky

Nusshall

Artbauer

Windisch

Treitler

Agreiter

Erlacher

Arcolin

Webhofer

Gasser

Pescosta

Huber

Fleischhauer

Drtil

Arcolin

Rohrhofer

Frigoli

Steffes

Sukfüll

Landertshamer

Hartl

Braun

Petraschek

Nachname

Freddie

Thomas

Wolfgang

Willi

Baumi

Andreas

Hermann

Gerhard

Harald

Luca

Josef

Armin

Hans

Lars

Wolfgang

Günther

Christian

Alois

Franz

Willi

Manfred

Peter

Johannes

Mario

Markus

Helmut

Alex

Martin

Ivan

Gerhard

Elias

Reinhold

Wolfgang

Guido

Manfred

Robby

Robert

Giovanni

Markus

Eugen

Günter

Andreas

Andreas

Stefan

Team

Bike City

Rasi Racing Team

Team KFM Austria

Rasi Racing Team

Team Simoclu

Motospeed

Bikers Heaven

Rasi Racing Team

Speed.to

Speed.to

Speed.to

Motospeed

Motospeed

Motospeed

Bikers Heaven

Motospeed

Team PT Race two

Team  TBH

Runden

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

0

0

0

0

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

1

0

Beste Zeit.

2:03.507

2:03.628

2:04.303

2:04.585

2:04.700

2:06.305

2:06.471

2:06.723

2:06.320

2:08.242

2:08.260

2:08.179

2:09.094

2:09.692

2:10.295

2:10.203

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

2:01.882

2:03.514

2:03.093

2:03.608

2:03.894

2:06.052

2:03.749

2:06.196

2:06.021

2:06.124

2:06.407

2:08.025

2:08.984

2:08.954

2:08.491

2:09.260

2:09.152

2:09.889

2:10.352

2:14.826

2:07.077

2:06.318

-.---

-.---

Diff.

-

+7.226

+11.750

+12.082

+18.060

+23.148

+26.430

+29.093

+31.082

+41.353

+41.932

+43.222

+54.685

+57.616

+58.984

+1:02.197

-

-

-

-

-

+10.222

+10.385

+10.781

+21.740

+30.448

+31.604

+33.108

+35.818

+38.049

+40.813

+1:04.646

+1:06.700

+1:08.286

+1:08.970

+1:12.013

+1:15.452

+1:16.130

+1:25.039

+1:52.376

-

-

-

-

Gesamtzeit

16:18.823

16:26.049

16:30.573

16:30.905

16:36.883

16:41.971

16:45.253

16:47.916

16:49.905

17:00.176

17:00.755

17:02.045

17:13.508

17:16.439

17:17.807

17:21.020

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

16:03.438

16:13.660

16:13.823

16:14.219

16:25.178

16:33.886

16:35.042

16:36.546

16:39.256

16:41.487

16:44.251

17:08.084

17:10.138

17:11.724

17:12.408

17:15.451

17:18.890

17:19.568

17:28.477

17:55.814

14:38.744

14:39.814

1:58.299

-.---

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertGH-MOTO C1

2 Rookie/Gentleman

Rennen

Rennen

Pannoniaring 4,740 Km

19.04.2008 12:30

    Pannoniaring
18.-20. April 2008

Vorsprung

+10.222

Durchschn.Geschw.

141,693

Beste Rundenzeit

2:01.882

Beste Geschw.

140,004

Beste Runde von

[860] Aschauer Manfred
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung   Graf Heinz

Rennleiter  Graf Heinz
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